
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK SESSION 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - JULY 27, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

WASHOUGAL MX PARK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  556.5801

48 T. Canard  456.8612

1 R. Villopoto  257.0683

30 J. Weimer  557.2134

28 R. Dungey  557.4035

58 K. Cunningham  458.1046

57 R. Sipes  458.1487

52 M. Lemoine  558.1508

45 R. Kiniry  458.3189

36 K. Chisholm  458.32910

35 B. Tickle  558.41311

577 M. Davalos  358.56512

82 J. Moss  458.57813

341 N. Izzi  458.58914

41 M. Goerke  458.84715

123 B. Metcalfe  458.94016

732 T. Hames  558.94717

410 E. McCrummen  259.05718

38 A. McFarlane  259.16819

157 S. Hackley  559.21720

3 M. Brown  359.28621

178 P. Nicoletti  359.32122

32 T. Hahn  359.51923

509 A. Miller  559.55024

99 W. Hahn  459.65325

152 S. Champion  559.87026

758 J. Potter  459.99527

114 J. Brayton  31:00.09828

134 K. Beaton  51:00.33329

87 T. Hibbert  31:00.84530

277 R. Newton  41:00.88431

156 W. Browning  31:01.25232

187 S. Borkenhagen  51:01.31033

561 C. Pennington  21:01.33234

935 F. Sanchez  31:01.66535

480 B. Perry  41:01.92636

978 B. Brower  31:02.16037

171 B. Kelly  51:02.47838

208 D. Vawser  21:04.03539

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 J. Weimer  446.1991

20 J. Grant  446.4962

1 R. Villopoto  246.8563

28 R. Dungey  547.0314

45 R. Kiniry  447.3045

48 T. Canard  447.3406

82 J. Moss  447.4237

52 M. Lemoine  547.4448

35 B. Tickle  547.6089

36 K. Chisholm  447.62810

123 B. Metcalfe  347.74311

577 M. Davalos  447.76712

58 K. Cunningham  448.08313

57 R. Sipes  448.14114

32 T. Hahn  348.14615

38 A. McFarlane  548.23816

3 M. Brown  348.25617

41 M. Goerke  448.48018

341 N. Izzi  348.53019

114 J. Brayton  248.77620

178 P. Nicoletti  348.90921

410 E. McCrummen  248.96522

99 W. Hahn  449.07623

509 A. Miller  549.07824

758 J. Potter  449.18725

157 S. Hackley  549.39126

87 T. Hibbert  449.54327

732 T. Hames  449.58828

561 C. Pennington  449.74029

277 R. Newton  349.83430

134 K. Beaton  550.14931

152 S. Champion  350.17632

156 W. Browning  450.29833

187 S. Borkenhagen  250.37334

171 B. Kelly  550.88735

935 F. Sanchez  351.52436

978 B. Brower  352.39137

208 D. Vawser  253.01738

480 B. Perry  253.07339

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  541.3511

1 R. Villopoto  241.3602

48 T. Canard  441.5493

28 R. Dungey  541.7534

57 R. Sipes  341.8375

82 J. Moss  241.9606

30 J. Weimer  442.0277

45 R. Kiniry  442.2118

35 B. Tickle  442.3419

123 B. Metcalfe  442.39510

114 J. Brayton  342.41311

410 E. McCrummen  242.52112

341 N. Izzi  342.57513

32 T. Hahn  342.64014

36 K. Chisholm  242.65415

577 M. Davalos  442.66316

41 M. Goerke  442.69617

52 M. Lemoine  442.96118

178 P. Nicoletti  343.05319

58 K. Cunningham  243.12420

38 A. McFarlane  243.13921

99 W. Hahn  443.14822

3 M. Brown  243.35223

87 T. Hibbert  443.90624

134 K. Beaton  443.98025

157 S. Hackley  543.98326

732 T. Hames  344.01927

187 S. Borkenhagen  444.09728

156 W. Browning  344.18029

758 J. Potter  444.44630

152 S. Champion  244.64131

509 A. Miller  544.98832

978 B. Brower  345.13833

935 F. Sanchez  345.30934

277 R. Newton  345.32835

171 B. Kelly  545.58936

561 C. Pennington  246.29237

208 D. Vawser  246.64238

480 B. Perry  247.00139
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